Olive Qil (Tuscany)

Olive Qil (Greece)
Balsamic vinegar
Rapeseed oil

Japanese tea (Yusando)

Spain NA Brown Rice (2020)

Spaghetti 5009

Penne Semi wholemeal 500g
Tagliattelle 500g

Fusilli 500g

Wine

Beer (Lager)

Apple juice

Cider Vinegar
Balsamic Vinegar
Drivers Cider
Proper Cider
Syrop

Treacle

Vanilla

Podere Midolla 2020
Colline san Biagio 2020

Logothetis 2020
Oro Supremo
Second Nature oil 2020

Green Tea (10 tea bags)
Hoji Tea (Loose leaf)

Hoji Tea (15 Tea bags)
Hoji Tea (50 Tea bags)
Bancha (15 tea bags)
Bancha (50 tea bags)
Gemmai cha (Loose leaf)
Gemmai cha (20 tea bags)
Matcha

Riet Vell

Vestri farm
Vestri farm
Vestri farm
Vestri farm

Val Enchante (France)

Stroud Brewery

Highbank Orchard

Highbank Orchard
Highbank Orchard
Highbank Orchard
Highbank Orchard
Highbank Orchard
Highbank Orchard

From Madagascar

500ml
500ml

500ml
100ml
500ml

10 x 29
100g
15 x 49
50 x 49
15 x 49
50 x 49
100g
20 x 4g
409

5kg
500g
500g
5009
500g
750ml

330ml bottle x12
330ml can x 24

750ml
500ml
250ml

330ml
330ml

2 pods

£15.00
£15.00

£9.50

£10.00

£8.60

£5.40
£8.90
£5.70
£17.90
£5.00
£15.80
£14.30
£12.80
£27.80

£29.00

£6.10
£5.20
£5.90
£5.20

£39.80

£27.00
£52.80

£5.30
£4.42
£6.20
£10.20
£3.50
£5.80
£9.20
£9.20

£5.00



