Product	Producer/Brand		Price
Olive Oil (Tuscany)	Podere Midolla 2020	500ml	£15.00
( ),	Colline san Biagio 2020	500ml	£15.00
	U U		
Olive Oil (Greece)	Logothetis 2020	500ml	£9.50
Balsamic vinegar	Oro Supremo	100ml	£10.00
Rapeseed oil	Second Nature oil 2020	500ml	£8.60
Japanese tea (Yusando)	Green Tea (10 tea bags)	10 x 2g	£5.40
	Hoji Tea (Loose leaf)	100g	£8.90
	Hoji Tea (15 Tea bags)	15 x 4g	£5.70
	Hoji Tea (50 Tea bags)	50 x 4g	£17.90
	Bancha (15 tea bags)	15 x 4g	£5.00
	Bancha (50 tea bags)	50 x 4g	£15.80
	Gemmai cha (Loose leaf)	100g	£14.30
	Gemmai cha (20 tea bags)	20 x 4g	£12.80
	Matcha	40g	£27.80
		-	000.00
Spain NA Brown Rice (2020)	Riet Vell	5kg	£29.00
Spaghetti 500g	Vestri farm	500g	£6.10
Penne Semi wholemeal 500g	Vestri farm	500g	£0.10 £5.20
Tagliattelle 500g	Vestri farm	500g	£5.20 £5.90
Fusilli 500g	Vestri farm	500g	£5.20
Fusili 500g	vesimann	500g	£0.20
Wine	Val Enchante (France)	750ml	£39.80
Wille	var Enchance (France)	750111	200.00
Beer (Lager)	Stroud Brewery	330ml bottle x12	£27.00
(,		330ml can x 24	£52.80
Apple juice	Highbank Orchard	750ml	£5.30
	U U		£4.42
Cider Vinegar	Highbank Orchard	500ml	£6.20
Balsamic Vinegar	Highbank Orchard	250ml	£10.20
Drivers Cider	Highbank Orchard	330ml	£3.50
Proper Cider	Highbank Orchard	330ml	£5.80
Syrop	Highbank Orchard		£9.20
Treacle	Highbank Orchard		£9.20
Vanilla	From Madagascar	2 pods	£5.00